

5th September, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Ltd.		
Listing Department.	Corporate Relation Department,		
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G,	Listing Department,		
BandraKurla Complex,	PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,		
Bandra (East) Mumbai–400 051.	Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023.		
Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347.	Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037/2041		
Symbol: WEIZFOREX	Scrip Code : 533452		

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 05.09.2019 about receipt of letter by them on 05.09.2019 from shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost Share Certificates as per the details given below :-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
PRADIP POPAT REKHA POPAT	0045251	66	1923	615731 - 615796

You are requested to take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking you, For Weizmann Forex Limited Sushama Kadam **Company Secretary**

Encl. as above

Regd. Off: Forbes Building, Ground Floor, Forbes Building, Ground Floor, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel: 022-62881500/01 www.weizmannforex.com
CIN: L65990MH1985PLC037697

022.66933989 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. Tel. No. : 205 6924 -208 6782 Pradip M. Popat RECEIVED Subject to verification. . S. E. M. 05 SEP 2019 PERF MD 95 B, Meghdoot, Flat No. 8, 2nd Floor, Marine Drive Bombay - 400 002. 70, Weizmann Linuted CCINILGS 990NH1985PLC038164 Date 16.07.2019 DU1403

Weizmann Forex Limited. 344834 (CIN: LES 990 MH 1985 PLCO37697) Reg. Office: Address: Empire House (Basement), 214, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A.K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Nombai - 40007 Respected Sir/Madam, Ocho P. Proat house

We, Pradip M. Popat & Mrs. Rekha P. Popat, having Folio No: 00 45251 & E040750, having 100 shares of Weizmann himited & 66 shares of Weizmann Forex Weizmann himited & 66 shares of Weizmann Forex himited, have nusplaced the original share certificates.

As advised by you, we are submitting the following list & original documents as requested:-(1) ORIGINAL FIR for nusplaced share Certificates: (2) Original Electricity Bill of Tuly, 2019, (3) Self Atlested & Bank attested photocopies & Voter TD & PAN Card of both the Share holders. (4) Bank attested Signature verification. (5) Franked & Notorized Affidavit & Indemnity Bond (6) Affridavits for Duplicate Share Certificates (6) Newspaper publication advertising hors of Shares Findly issue duplicate share configurate of good esteemed companies at the carliest.

Thanking you.

P.M. Port-

R.P. Popat-Mr. Produp M.Popat- Mrs. Rekha P. Popat-

yours gincorly